Item Drive Torque range
hard joint (Nm)
Torque range
soft joint (Nm)
Lenght
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Free speed (rpm)
TKR-AI18-17Q 1/4" QC 10 - 17 7 - 12 188 1,3 3 800
TKR-AI18-226 3/8" SQ 12 - 22 8 - 15 185 1,2 3 800
TKR-AI18-26Q 1/4" QC 13 - 26 9 - 18 188 1,3 3 800
TKR-AI18-256 3/8" SQ 14 - 28 10 - 20 185 1,2 3 800
TKR-AI18-28Q 1/4" QC 18 - 28 13 - 20 212 1,4 3 800
TKR-AI18-356 3/8" SQ 22 - 35 15 - 25 212 1,4 3 800
TKR-AI18-456 3/8" SQ 27 - 45 19 - 32 212 1,4 3 800
TKR-AI18-606 3/8" SQ 40 - 60 28 - 42 212 1,5 3 800
TKR-AI36-808 1/2" SQ 55 - 80 39 - 56 222 1,6 6 800
TKR-AI36-908 1/2" SQ 65 - 90 46 - 63 240 2,1 6 800
TKR-AI36-1108 1/2" SQ 80 - 110 56 - 77 240 2,1 6 800
TKR-AI36-1558 1/2" SQ 120 - 155 84 - 109 265 3,1 3 400
TKR-AI36-21012 3/4" SQ 150 - 210 105 - 147 286 3,6 3 400
REVERSE
CHANGE BATTERY
NOK
OK
LOW BATTERY WARNING
LED LIGHTS
SHUT-OFF POINT
Accessories
TKR-18V2.2A 18 V/2.2Ah Li-ion battery
TKR-18V5A 18 V/5Ah Li-ion battery
TKR-36V2.5A 36 V/2.5Ah Li-ion battery
TKR-36V5A 36 V/5Ah Li-ion battery
TKR-AL18V 18V battery charger
TKR-AL36V 36V battery charger
TKR-PROG Programmer
TEKKOR
IMPULSE GUN
Tekkor’s cordless impulse wrenches combine the precision of a torque wrench and the